
A
/A

1
ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 351 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

2
ΧΕΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 350 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

3
ΚΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΗΣ 353 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ

4 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 307 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

5
ΣΟΛΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 321 ELITE CYCLING 

6
ΡΟΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΡΣΕΑΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ 317 ELITE CYCLING 

7
ΤΣΕΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 340 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ

8
ΣΩΦΡΟΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 324

ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

9
ΡΗΓΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 355 T.C.C.T

10
ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΟΡΑΣ 346 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

11 ΜΠΙΛΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 311 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

12
ΚΑΦΑΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 320 ELITE CYCLING 

13
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 356 T.C.C.T

14
LAZIC KARLO 316 ELITE CYCLING 

15
ΚΟΥΤΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 364 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

16
ΒΑΡΝΑΒΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 323 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ

17 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 309 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

18 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 312 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

19 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 360 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

20
ΝΑΧΑΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 342 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ

21
ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΑΙΔΩΝΑΣ 359 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ

22
ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 567 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ

23
ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 330 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

24
ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 329 BIKIN CYPRUS

25 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 354 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ

26
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 318 ELITE CYCLING 

27 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΡΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 333 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

28 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 327 BIKIN CYPRUS

29 ΝΑΧΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 366 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ

30 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 337 OMONOIA DNS

ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 343 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ DNS

ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 357 T.C.C.T Εκτος συναγωνισμου

33 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 424 ΑΓΟ Εκτος συναγωνισμου

34 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ 425 ΑΓΟ

A
/A

1 ΤΣΙΟΥΤΤΑ ΗΒΗ 401 BIKIN CYPRUS

2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 412 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

3 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 413 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

4 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΥ ΩΡΙΑΝΑ 411 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

A
/A

1 ΞΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΡΕΑ 609 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

2 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 608 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

3 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 611 T.C.C.T

4 KOYKOYMA ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 606 OMONOIA

5 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 605 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

6 KOCHNEVA SOFIA 601 ELITE CYCLING 

7 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 612 BIKIN CYPRUS
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A
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A
/A

1 ΞΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΡΕΑ 609 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

2 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 608 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

3 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 611 T.C.C.T

4 KOYKOYMA ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 606 OMONOIA

5 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 605 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

6 KOCHNEVA SOFIA 601 ELITE CYCLING 

7 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 612 BIKIN CYPRUS

A
/A

1 ΠΕΤΤΕΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 516 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ

2 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΣ 563 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

3 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 510 ELITE CYCLING 

4 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ 540 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ

5 ΚΑΜΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 501 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

6 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΒΣΚΙ ΖΑΡΙΦΗΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 542 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

7 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΣΩΦΡΟΝΗΣ 553 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

8 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 566 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

9 ΚΟΥΡΜΟΥΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 560 T.C.C.T

10 ΜΕΤΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 537 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ

11 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΑΝΘΟΥΣΗΣ 554 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ

12 ΣΑΒΒΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 529 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

13 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 544 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

14 ΑΝΤΡΕΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 570 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

15 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 562 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA

16 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 526 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

17 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 522 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

18 ΝΤΟΜΠΡΕΒ ΜΑΞΙΜΙΛΙΟΝ 504 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ

19 ΔΟΥΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 521 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

20 ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 528 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

21 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 555 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ

22 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 527 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

23 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 533 OMONOIA

24 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 535 OMONOIA

25 ΝΕΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 552 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ.

26 ΗΡΟΔΟΤΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 513 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ

27 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 559 T.C.C.T

28 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 557 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ

29 ΤΡΑΠΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 549 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

30 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΥΣ ΣΟΛΩΝΑΣ 518 BIKIN CYPRUS

31 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 525 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ

32 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 548 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ

33 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ 568 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 512 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ DNS

ΠΟΛΥΔΕΥΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ 515 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ DNS

ΑΛΤΟΥΝ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΟΣ 541 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ DNS
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20 8:50 ΛΟΙΖΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 151 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100.0

32 9:02 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ 100 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100.0

51 9:21 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 144 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100.0

45 9:15 ΕΝΤΑΦΙΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 138 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 99.0

11 8:41 ΛΑΖΑΡΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 147 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 96.0

28 8:58 ΚΑΨΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 107 ΕΛΙΤ 10 10 10 7.5 10 10 8 10 10 10 95.5

46 9:16 ΚΟΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 140 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 95.0

12 8:42 ΣΚΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ 150 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 94.0

31 9:01 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΟΝΤΑΣ 165 ΕΛΙΤ 5 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 94.0

35 9:05 ΠΙΤΣΙΛΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 104 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 6 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 94.0

25 8:55 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 215 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA4 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 93.0

41 9:11 XΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 112 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ 6 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 93.0

18 8:48 ΠΕΡΔΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 178 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 8 6 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 92.0

19 8:49 ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ 126 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 92.0

24 8:54 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 159 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA3 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 92.0

30 9:00 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 109 ΕΛΙΤ 10 10 10 2.5 10 10 10 8 10 10 90.5

22 8:52 ΤΡΥΦΩΝΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 153 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90.0

26 8:56 ΑΡΙΣΤΟΔΗΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 105 ΕΛΙΤ 6 6 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 90.0

29 8:59 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΑΝΤΗΣ 108 ΕΛΙΤ 3 9 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 90.0

42 9:12 ΠΕΤΤΕΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 111 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ 7 6 10 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 90.0

34 9:04 ΠΑΠΑΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 103 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 6 10 10 2.5 10 10 10 10 10 10 88.5
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A
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5 8:35 ΠΙΤΤΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ 211 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 3 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 88.0

48 9:18 ΜΟΥΣΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 143 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 2 10 10 10 10 10 7 7 10 10 86.0

33 9:03 ΚΚΩΣΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 101 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 4 10 10 2.5 10 10 9 10 10 10 85.5

49 9:19 ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 137 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 2 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 85.0

36 9:06 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 260 T.C.C.T 2 6 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 83.0

10 8:40 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 146 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 1 6 10 5 10 10 10 9 10 10 81.0

13 8:43 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 133 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 3 5 10 5 10 10 8 10 10 10 81.0

39 9:09 ΧΑΤΖΗΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 158 BIKIN CYPRUS 6 7 10 0 10 10 9 9 10 10 81.0

40 9:10 ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 120 BIKIN CYPRUS 4 6 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 80.0

50 9:20 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΤΕΥΚΡΟΣ 145 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 4 4 10 2.5 10 10 9 10 10 10 79.5

47 9:17 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΚΟΥΜΝΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ 141 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 3 4 10 5 10 10 9 8 10 10 79.0

43 9:13 SEBASTIAN ΒΡΑΧΙΜΗΣ Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 2 4 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 76.0

4 8:34
ΑΒΡΑΑΜΙΔΟΥ 

ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΗΔΑ 201 ΕΛΙΤ 2 4 10 2.5 10 10 8 7 10 10 73.5

21 8:51 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 152 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 4 7 10 7.5 10 10 2 3 10 10 73.5

56 9:26 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΚΤΩΡΑΣ 258 ΑΓΟ 1 4 10 10 10 10 7 1 10 10 73.0

55 9:25 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 256 ΑΓΟ 2 3 10 5 10 10 10 1 10 10 71.0

37 9:07 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 262 T.C.C.T 1 4 10 7.5 5 10 8 5 10 10 70.5

3 8:33 MOYΣΤΑΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΣΑ 207 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 2 10 3 0 10 10 6 8 10 10 69.0

7 8:37 ΚΑΦΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 254 ΑΓΟ 1 10 10 7.5 10 10 5 4 4 5 66.5

53 9:23 ΡΙΦΚΙ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 251 ΑΓΟ 2 4 10 7.5 10 10 2 1 10 10 66.5

52 9:22 ΠΑΠΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ 250 ΑΓΟ 2 4 10 5 10 10 2 1 10 10 64.0

54 9:24 ΞΙΟΥΦΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 252 ΑΓΟ 1 2 10 7.5 10 10 1 1 10 10 62.5

38 9:08 ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΟΥΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 263 T.C.C.T 1 2 5 5 5 10 8 3 10 10 59.0

9 8:39 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΚΥΒΕΛΗ 257 ΑΓΟ 1 6 2.5 7.5 10 10 5 3 3 10 58.0

14 8:44 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΥ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 163 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 1 5 0 0 10 9 10 5 3 10 53.0

8 8:38 ΚΑΖΕΝΙ ΣΙΑΡΛΙΝ 255 ΑΓΟ 1 2 0 5 5 9 5 4 4 10 45.0

6 8:36 ΚΑΖΕΝΙ ΣΚΑΡΛΕΤΤ 253 ΑΓΟ 1 0 0 2.5 10 9 5 4 5 5 41.5

1 8:31 ΓΕΡΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ 206 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 1 6 0 0 0 5 5 3 10 6 36.0

2 8:32 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΙΝΑ 208 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 1 5 0 0 5 2 1 2 10 5 31.0

15 8:45 ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 156 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

16 8:46 ΠΑΠΟΥΗΣ ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΣ 161 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

17 8:47 ΙΩΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 121 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

23 8:53 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 162 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

27 8:57 ΒΛΑΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 106 EΛΙΤ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

44 9:14 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 136 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
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1 10:17 ΧΕΙΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 350 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 122.0 ########

2 10:26 ΚΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΗΣ 353 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 122.0 1:39:50

3 10:39 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΗΣ
ΚΥΡΙΑΚ

ΟΣ
307 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 122.0 1:40:17

4 10:40 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΟΡΑΣ 346 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 122.0 2:05:00

5 10:30 ΣΩΦΡΟΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 324 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 119.0

6 10:25 ΣΟΛΩΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 321 ΕΛΙΤ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 7.5 7 10 8 10 114.5

7 10:29 ΜΠΙΛΛΗΣ
ΜΙΧΑΛΗ

Σ
311 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 7.5 10 5 111.5

8 10:04 ΤΣΙΟΥΤΤΑ ΗΒΗ 401 BIKIN CYPRUS 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 0 111.0

9 10:28 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 312 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 9 10 111.0

10 10:18 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ 354 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 10 5 109.0

11 10:27 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 309 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 10 5 109.0

12 10:34 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 357 T.C.C.T 12 10 10 5 6 10 10 10 8 10 10 5 106.0

13 10:21 LAZIC KARLO 316 EΛΙΤ 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 9 0 103.0

14 10:24 ΚΑΦΑΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ 320 ΕΛΙΤ 12 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 2 10 10 0 103.0

15 10:22 ΡΟΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΠΕΡΣΕΑΣ ΜΑΞΙΜΟΣ 317 ΕΛΙΤ 12 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 2 10 1 5 99.0

16 10:23 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 318 ΕΛΙΤ 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 10 0 98.0

17 10:32 ΡΗΓΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 355 T.C.C.T 12 10 10 2.5 10 10 10 7.5 5 7.5 8 5 97.5

18 10:35 ΒΑΡΝΑΒΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 323 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 9 10 10 5 9 6 10 10 10 10 8 0 97.0

19 10:14 ΤΣΕΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 340 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 11 10 10 2.5 10 10 10 10 2 10 7 0 92.5

21 10:36 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 567 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 12 10 10 2.5 10 10 10 10 0 10 7 0 91.5

22 10:37 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 327 BIKIN CYPRUS 12 10 10 10 10 9 5 10 0 7.5 8 0 91.5

23 10:07 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 351 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 0 7.5 8 0 90.5

24 10:38 ΛΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 329 BIKIN CYPRUS 8 10 10 0 10 10 10 7.5 7 10 6 0 88.5

25 10:33 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 356 T.C.C.T 12 10 10 5 5 10 10 10 2 10 3 0 87.0

26 10:09 ΝΑΧΑΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 342 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 5 10 10 7.5 10 10 10 10 2 10 2 0 86.5

27 10:15 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 330 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 8 10 10 5 6 9 10 10 2 10 6 0 86.0

28 10:19 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ 360 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA4 10 10 7.5 10 10 10 10 2 5 6 0 84.5

29 10:13 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ 
ΓΙΩΡΓΟ

Σ
337 OMONOIA 6 10 10 7.5 9 8 10 10 0 7.5 6 0 84.0

30 10:08 ΝΑΚΚΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΑΒΙΔ 341 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 8 10 10 2.5 10 5 10 10 5 10 3 0 83.5

31 10:05 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΥ ΩΡΙΑΝΑ 411 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 12 10 10 2.5 10 9 10 10 0 7.5 0 0 81.0

32 10:01 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 412 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA2 10 10 10 6 9 10 10 0 10 3 0 80.0

33 10:03 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ
ΜΑΡΙΝ

Α
413 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA4 10 10 2.5 4 5 10 10 0 10 4 0 69.5

34 10:11 NAXAS ΗΛΙΑΣ 366 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 5 10 10 2.5 10 2 10 10 0 7.5 1 0 68.0

Κατηγορία U12
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A
/A Κατηγορία U12 Αγόρια

35 10:02 ΠΑΤΡΙΩΤΗ ΣΙΗΡΑ 259 T.C.C.T 4 10 10 2.5 3 5 10 10 0 10 0 0 64.5

36 10:31 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 260 T.C.C.T 3 10 10 0 8 7 10 10 0 5 0 0 63.0

37 10:12 ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ ΦΑΙΔΩΝΑΣ 359 ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ 5 10 10 0 9 0 10 10 0 5 1 0 60.0

38 10:16 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΡΗΣ
ΙΑΚΩΒΟ

Σ
333 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 2 10 10 2.5 4 4 10 10 0 7.5 0 0 60.0

39 10:10 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 343 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ 1 10 10 0 5 2 5 10 0 2.5 10 0 55.5

40 10:06 ΚΟΥΤΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 364 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 5 10 10 0 4 0 10 5 0 10 1 0 55.0

41 10:41 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 424 ΑΓΟ 2 10 10 0 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 48.0

42 10:42 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΣ 425 ΑΓΟ 1 10 10 0 6 2 5 0 0 2.5 0 0 36.5

43 10:42 0.0

44 10:43 0.0

45 10:44 0.0
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1 8:31 ΞΕΝΗ ΑΝΤΡΕΑ 609 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 144.0

2 8:32 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ

ΑΝΤΡΕ

ΑΣ 

ΚΥΠΡΙΑ

ΝΟΣ

563 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 144.0

3 8:33 ΝΤΟΜΠΡΕΒ
ΜΑΞΙΜ

ΙΛΙΑΝ
504 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 144.0

4 8:34 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 911 BIKIN CYPRUS 14 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 142.0

5 8:35 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΣΩΦΡΟΝΗΣ 553 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 7.5 10 10 10 10 10 10 141.5

6 8:36 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ 540 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ14 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 137.0

7 8:37 ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 528 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 14 10 10 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 133.0

8 8:38 ΜΕΤΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 537 ΠΟΔΗΛΑΤΟΣΑΙΝΙΑ14 10 10 8 7.5 10 10 5 10 7.5 10 10 10 10 132.0

9 8:39 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ544 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 14 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 5 10 9 5 132.0

## 8:40 KOYKOYMA

ΚΩΝΣΤ

ΑΝΤΙΝ

Α

606 OMONOIA 14 10 10 2 7.5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 131.5

## 8:41 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 510 ΕΛΙΤ 14 10 10 10 5 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 129.0

## 8:42 ΣΑΒΒΑ
ΣΩΤΗΡ

ΗΣ
529 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 14 10 10 4 10 10 10 7.5 10 10 8 10 10 5 128.5

## 8:43 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 562 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA14 10 10 4 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 128.0

## 8:44 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΒΣΚΙ ΖΑΡΙΦΗ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 542 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 14 10 10 2 7.5 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 9 10 127.5

## 8:45 ΠΕΤΤΕΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 516 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ 14 10 10 10 5 10 3 10 10 10 10 10 9 5 126.0

## 8:46 ΚΟΥΡΤΕΛΛΑΣ ΑΝΘΟΥΣΗΣ 554 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 10 10 10 6 7.5 10 10 7.5 10 10 10 10 9 5 125.0

## 8:47 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 608 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 10 10 10 10 7.5 10 10 7.5 10 10 2 10 10 5 122.0

## 8:48 ΚΑΜΕΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 501 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 14 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 2 10 5 10 121.0

## 8:49 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 533 OMONOIA 14 10 10 6 5 10 10 0 10 7.5 0 10 10 10 112.5

## 8:50 ΚΟΥΡΜΟΥΖΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 560 T.C.C.T 14 10 10 4 2.5 6 10 2.5 10 10 5 7.5 9 10 110.5

## 8:51 ΤΡΑΠΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΠΛΑΤΩΝ 549 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 14 10 10 4 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 10 4 0 102.0

## 8:52 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 566 TRAIL RIDERS PYRGA7 10 10 6 0 10 10 2.5 10 10 0 10 9 5 99.5

## 8:53 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ
ΙΩΑΝΝ

ΗΣ
931 T.C.C.T 7 10 10 10 5 10 10 0 10 10 5 5 6 0 98.0

## 8:54 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΥΣ ΣΟΛΩΝΑΣ 518 BIKIN CYPRUS 12 10 10 4 5 10 10 10 10 2.5 0 5 4 5 97.5

## 8:55 ΧΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 557 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 14 10 10 8 5 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 10 0 97.0

## 8:56 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 526 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 7 10 10 8 0 10 10 2.5 10 10 0 10 7 0 94.5

## 8:57 KOCHNEVA SOFIA 601 ΕΛΙΤ 14 10 10 2 5 10 2 2.5 10 10 2 7.5 9 0 94.0

## 8:58 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 559 T.C.C.T 14 10 10 0 0 7 10 0 10 7.5 10 5 10 0 93.5

## 8:59 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 555 Σ.ΠΟ.ΚΟ 5 10 10 6 10 10 10 0 5 10 0 10 6 0 92.0

## 9:00 ΝΕΟΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 552 Π.Ο.Σ.Τ. 9 10 10 4 5 9 10 0 10 10 2 7.5 3 0 89.5

## 9:01 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
ΑΝΤΡΕ

ΑΣ
525 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 6 10 10 10 0 10 8 0 10 10 0 10 4 0 88.0

## 9:02 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 527 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 10 10 10 4 0 10 10 0 10 10 0 10 4 0 88.0

## 9:03 ΑΝΤΡΕΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 570 ΑΓΙΟΣ ΜΝΑΣΩΝ 7 10 10 0 7.5 10 10 0 10 5 2 7.5 6 0 85.0

## 9:04 ΔΟΥΚΑΝΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 521 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 10 10 10 4 5 7 6 0 5 0 10 10 7 0 84.0

## 9:05 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 612 BIKIN CYPRUS 7 10 10 2 5 10 10 0 10 10 0 7.5 2 0 83.5

## 9:06 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 522 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 3 10 10 6 5 10 5 0 10 10 0 7.5 3 0 79.5

## 9:07 ΗΡΟΔΟΤΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 513 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 11 10 10 4 0 10 4 0 5 10 2 7.5 4 0 77.5

## 9:08 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ
ΓΙΩΡΓΟ

Σ
535 OMONOIA 2 10 10 0 2.5 10 10 0 10 10 2 10 0 0 76.5

## 9:09 ΛΑΖΑΡΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ 605 ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ 14 10 10 0 0 9 2 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 75.0

## 9:10 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ 568 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 2 10 10 6 0 5 0 0 5 10 0 7.5 5 0 60.5

## 9:11 ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 548 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 10 0 10 0 2.5 10 0 0 5 7.5 0 5 2 0 52.0

## 9:12 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ 611 T.C.C.T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

## 9:13 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ 512 ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΤΟΣ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

## 9:14 ΠΟΛΥΔΕΥΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ 515 ΘΟΙ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

## 9:15 ΑΛΤΟΥΝ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΟΣ 541 Π.Ο.ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

## 9:15 0.0

## 9:16 0.0

Κατηγορία U14,15
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## 9:17 0.0
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